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SPEAKER CONTACT INFORMATION

Mark Thornburg

Executive Director of Legal Affairs
General Counsel

Indiana Farm Bureau, Inc.
mthornburg@infb.org

Caitlin Smith
Associate Director Policy Engagement

Indiana Farm Bureau, Inc.
Caitlin.Smith@infb.org

Al Tinsley

State Compliance Specialist

Natural Resources Conservation Service
albert.tinsley@usda.gov

Scott A. Matthews

Regulatory Specialist

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Scott.A.Matthews@usace.army.mil

Jennifer Ware
Assistant Director, Division of Water
Indiana Dept. of Natural Resources

David Bausman

General Counsel

Indiana Dept. of Natural Resources
DBausman@dnr.IN.gov

Anthony Crowell
Attorney & Partner
Gordon & Associates
crowell@gordonlegal.net

Kent Ward
Hamilton County Surveyor
surveyor(@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Jane Frankenberger

Professor, Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Purdue University

frankenb@purdue.edu

J. Turner

Wetlands Section Chief

Indiana Dept. of Environmental Management
JTurner2@idem.IN.gov

Jarrod Hahn
Wells County Surveyor
surveyor@wellscounty.org



mailto:albert.tinsley@usda.gov
mailto:frankenb@purdue.edu
mailto:Scott.A.Matthews@usace.army.mil
mailto:JTurner2@idem.IN.gov
mailto:surveyor@wellscounty.org
mailto:DBausman@dnr.IN.gov
mailto:mthornburg@infb.org
mailto:crowell@gordonlegal.net
mailto:Caitlin.Smith@infb.org
mailto:surveyor@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

